1
Bulletin No.  TMPKTJ-C
Drawing No.  LP0718
Released  06/13
Tel +1 (717) 767-6511
Fax +1 (717) 764-0839
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

5. WIRE INSULATION: Neoflon PFA
6. LEAD LENGTH: 40" (1 meter) with stripped ends
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS  In inches (mm)
 CHOICE OF 304 SS, INCONEL 600 OR XL SHEATH
 STRIPPED BARE WIRE ENDS
 XL HIGH TEMPERATURE PROBE AVAILABLE
 EASILY ATTACHES TO STANDARD AND MINI STYLE
CONNECTORS (SEE ACCESSORIES)
 MEETS OR EXCEEDS SLE AND EN 60584-2: TOLERANCE
CLASS 1
DESCRIPTION SHEATH MATERIAL
SHEATH
DIAMETER
INCHES
PART
NUMBER
K 1/16 TMPKTJ01921 (1690)
K INCONEL 600 1/8 TMPKTJ021071 (1960)
K 1/16 TMPKTJ03899 (1650)
K 1/8 TMPKTJ04899 (1650)
K XL 1/8 TMPKTJ051038 (1900)
K XL 1/16 TMPKTJ061149 (2100)
ANSI
TYPE
TC
INCONEL 600